Intrusion Systems | DS860 Series TriTech PIR and Microwave Detector
Security you can rely on.
DS860 Series TriTech PIR and
Microwave Detector
• Artificial Intelligence
• Five layers of detection including
look-down zone
• Supervised microwave and PIR

1.5 m5 ft
DS860 Series TriTech PIR and Microwave Detector | 3
Ordering Information
DS860 Detector (10.525 GHz) DS860
DS860-A Detector (10.687 GHZ) DS860-A
DS860-B Detector (9.9 GHz) DS860-B
DS860-B Detector for France DS860B-FRA
DS860-B Detector for Italy DS860B-ITA
Hardware Accessories
B328 Gimbal-mount Bracket B328
B335-3 Low-profile Swivel-mount Bracket B335-3
B800 Ceiling-mount Bracket B800